MANIPAL COLLEGE OF NURSING, MAHE, MANITPAL

ANTIRAGGING SQUAD 2023-24
Name of the institution/Department: Manipal College of Nursing (MCQN), MAHE, Manipal
Date: 29.06.2023

Sl. | Particulars Name & Designation Contact Number and Email
No
1. | Chairperson | Dr. Melita Sheilini 8095976561
Asst.Profesor-Selection Grade shyli.mel@manipal.edu
MCON, MAHE, Manipal
2.| Secretary Dr.Radhika R Pai, 8867785379
Asst.Professor-Senior scale, radhika.r@manipal.edu
Bepartment of Fundamentals of Nursing,
MCON,MAHE,Manipal.
3.| Members 1.Mrs. Pratibha, 99564025177
Assistant Professor, pratibha.prakash@manipal.edu
Dept. of Obstetrics & Gynaecology Nursing,
MCON,MAHE,Manipal.
2. Mr.Renjulal Yeshodharan,
Assistant Professor, 8095900592
Dept. of Mental Health Nursing, renjulal.y@manipal.edu
MCON,MAHE,Manipal.
3. Dr.Binil v,
Associate Professor, 9844387432
Dept. of Mental Health Nursing, vp. binil@manipal.edu
MCON,MAHE,Manipal.
4. MrVinish V,
Assistant professor-senior scale, 8095434341
Dept. of Community Health Nursing, vinish.v@manipal.edu
MCON,MAHE,Manipal.
5. Mr. Raghavendra,
Lecturer,
Dept. of Medical Surgical Nursing, 8277440209
MCON,MAHE,Manipal. n.raghavendra@manipal.edu
4.| Member 1. Dr. Malathi G Nayak, 9449586431
Professor, Dept. of Community Health Nursing malathi.nayak@manipal.edy
& Hostel Warden {Kamraj and Rajaji hostel)
2. Dr.Padmanabha Udupa 9844872934
Associate Professor, Department of Biochemistry & | padmanabha.udupa@manipal.edu
Hostel Warden {Raman hostel)
5. Member 1. Ms.Ramya 8105954213
Caretaker, Kamraj and Rajaji hostel ramyaarun368@gmail.com
2. Mr.5Shekar Poojary 9945414518
Caretaker,Raman hostel cvr.mu@manipal .edu
6.| Member 1. Duty officer,Campus security/patrol 9945670913
2. Duty officer,Campus security/patrol 9945670912

coo.mahe@manipal.edu
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(DrJudith Angelitta Noronha)




